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1     Zachary Meineke        M2024         1/26    5:05       15:46
2     Dan Held               M4549         1/72    5:27       16:53
3     Brad Woodford          M1619         1/35    5:28       16:57
4     Curt Kaczor            M3034         1/64    5:29       17:00
5     Chris Wichert          M2529         1/51    5:29       17:02
6     Gwen Jorgensen         F2024         1/55    5:35       17:19
7     Brian Udovich          M3539         1/55    5:38       17:29
8     Nick Gabrysiak         M2529         2/51    5:41       17:37
9     Sam Poser              M1619         2/35    5:44       17:47
10    Vince Paikowski        M0115         1/36    5:45       17:50
11    Michael Nelson         M3034         2/64    5:46       17:54
12    Ryan Enke              M3034         3/64    5:47       17:56
13    Jeff Meitler           M1619         3/35    5:48       17:59
14    Mike Treder            M2529         3/51    5:49       18:04
15    Kyle Udovich           M2529         4/51    5:52       18:12
16    Andrew Salo            M0115         2/36    5:52       18:13
17    Ted Shue               M4044         1/60    5:52       18:14
18    Andrew Brauer          M2529         5/51    5:52       18:14
19    Griffin Schroeder      M2024         2/26    5:54       18:18
20    Russell Delap          M5054         1/47    5:54       18:20
21    Aaron Pierce           M2529         6/51    5:55       18:21
22    Jacob Dubnicka         M0115         3/36    5:55       18:21
23    Jacob Dubnicka         M0115         4/36    5:55       18:22
24    Eddy Neri-Pacheco      M1619         4/35    5:55       18:23
25    Jim Gross              M4549         2/72    5:57       18:28
26    Nick Petersson         M1619         5/35    5:57       18:29
27    Sebastian Miller       M1619         6/35    6:00       18:38
28    Jacob Ebben            M1619         7/35    6:01       18:41
29    Scott Bowe             M3034         4/64    6:02       18:45
30    Gustav Petersson       M2024         3/26    6:05       18:53
31    Andy Gabrysiak         M3034         5/64    6:05       18:53
32    Andy Sabinash          M0115         5/36    6:07       18:59
33    Ron Ols                M4549         3/72    6:07       19:01
34    Chris Weavers          M3034         6/64    6:08       19:03
35    James A. Brown Ii      M3034         7/64    6:10       19:08
36    Phillip Guilbault      M1619         8/35    6:13       19:16
37    Chris Canitz           M4044         2/60    6:16       19:27
38    Roman Pyasta           M3539         2/55    6:17       19:30
39    Sean O'Brien           M3034         8/64    6:17       19:31
40    Liz Berkholtz          F1619         1/60    6:19       19:35
41    Chase Robles           M1619         9/35    6:19       19:38
42    Mike Hansen            M3034         9/64    6:19       19:38
43    Michael Franks         M3539         3/55    6:20       19:38
44    Alan Harris            M4044         3/60    6:20       19:38
45    Jon Wrobel             M2529         7/51    6:20       19:39
46    Joe Valen III          M2529         8/51    6:22       19:45
47    Vick Nabar             M1619        10/35    6:24       19:51
48    Jennifer Chaudoir      F3539         1/65    6:24       19:52
49    Ryan Buenning          M2024         4/26    6:27       20:01
50    Joe Reda               M5559         1/41    6:28       20:03
51    Joe Egan               M1619        11/35    6:28       20:05
52    Chris Pollack          M4549         4/72    6:28       20:05
53    Ed Renner              M4549         5/72    6:30       20:10
54    Christopher Gangemi    M2024         5/26    6:30       20:10
55    Nicholas Scharping     M1619        12/35    6:31       20:13
56    Tyler Neuwirth         M1619        13/35    6:31       20:14
57    Drew Renner            M0115         6/36    6:31       20:14
58    John Homberg           M3539         4/55    6:32       20:17
59    Robert Williams        M4044         4/60    6:32       20:17
60    Andrew Karkow          M1619        14/35    6:34       20:23
61    Stefan Pavlik          M4549         6/72    6:34       20:23
62    Scott Boyer            M1619        15/35    6:35       20:27
63    Kevin Koerber          M1619        16/35    6:36       20:29
64    Tim Huntington         M2529         9/51    6:37       20:31
65    Jacqueline Dubnicka    F0115         1/46    6:37       20:31
66    Hannah Meineke         F2024         2/55    6:37       20:32
67    Brian Vila             M4044         5/60    6:37       20:32
68    John Morrison          M3539         5/55    6:39       20:39
69    Corina Canitz          F4044         1/72    6:40       20:41
70    Korey Kelley           M1619        17/35    6:42       20:48
71    Daniel Schreier        M2529        10/51    6:42       20:48
72    Trina Bower            F2529         1/87    6:44       20:54
73    Gabor Raffai           M3539         6/55    6:44       20:55
74    Thomas Thompson        M4549         7/72    6:44       20:55
75    Brad Powers            M3034        10/64    6:45       20:57
76    Kelly Johnson          F1619         2/60    6:45       20:57
77    William Gilmore        M5054         2/47    6:46       21:00
78    Gary Mouradian         M2024         6/26    6:47       21:02
79    Bridget Carlson        F4549         1/53    6:48       21:07
80    Dave Flegel            M4044         6/60    6:49       21:09
81    Julie Fangmann         F2529         2/87    6:50       21:13
82    Eric Beach             M3034        11/64    6:51       21:15
83    James Burge            M5054         3/47    6:51       21:17
84    Jeff Szortyna          M2024         7/26    6:52       21:18
85    Nic Schmidt            M1619        18/35    6:52       21:20
86    Jim Heiring            M5559         2/41    6:53       21:23
87    Misty Fillus           F3539         2/65    6:54       21:27
88    Vince Totka            M1619        19/35    6:56       21:30
89    Brian Nuedling         M4549         8/72    6:56       21:30
90    Alan Woolbright        M5054         4/47    6:56       21:31
91    Rusty Sergent          M4044         7/60    6:57       21:33
92    Michelle Meier         F4044         2/72    6:57       21:34
93    Neal Frauenfelder      M5559         3/41    6:57       21:36
94    Paul Horanoff          M5559         4/41    6:58       21:37
95    Humbeto Mercaldo       M3539         7/55    6:59       21:40
96    Timothy Plennes        M3034        12/64    7:03       21:53
97    Doug Johnson           M5054         5/47    7:04       21:56
98    Jim Kenesie            M3034        13/64    7:05       21:58
99    Tom Blanchard          M4549         9/72    7:08       22:08
100   Nathaniel Scharping    M1619        20/35    7:09       22:10
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101   Sue Dawes              F4044         3/72    7:09       22:11
102   Drew Birmingham        M1619        21/35    7:09       22:12
103   Meg Tully              F0115         2/46    7:09       22:13
104   Michael Kranz          M2529        11/51    7:10       22:14
105   Janie French           F0115         3/46    7:10       22:15
106   Kellie Wolfgram        F1619         3/60    7:11       22:17
107   Ben Gasper             M3034        14/64    7:11       22:17
108   Mike Mondloch          M5559         5/41    7:12       22:21
109   Jason Kenesie          M3034        15/64    7:15       22:29
110   Jadi Bachman           F3034         1/95    7:16       22:32
111   Mike Kirkwood          M6569         1/15    7:16       22:33
112   Pete S Stefaniak       M5054         6/47    7:17       22:37
113   Jordy Schmidt          F1619         4/60    7:18       22:41
114   Darrell Johnson        M5054         7/47    7:18       22:41
115   David Krueger          M5054         8/47    7:19       22:42
116   Christine Ryerson                     0/0    7:19       22:42
117   Kurt Miller            M4549        10/72    7:19       22:43
118   Tim Hanson             M4044         8/60    7:19       22:44
119   Mary Bowe              F3034         2/95    7:21       22:48
120   Dan Kirchin            M4549        11/72    7:22       22:52
121   Sarah Werking          F0115         4/46    7:23       22:54
122   Erin Beggs             F2024         3/55    7:23       22:56
123   Gina Negrette          F3034         3/95    7:24       23:00
124   Alex Rhiel             M1619        22/35    7:25       23:00
125   James Kocen            M1619        23/35    7:25       23:01
126   Haley McCullough       F0115         5/46    7:25       23:01
127   Ellie Tadych           F0115         6/46    7:25       23:02
128   Brad Polczynski        M2529        12/51    7:25       23:02
129   Christina Wichman      F3034         4/95    7:26       23:03
130   Joe Ricci              M3034        16/64    7:26       23:03
131   Kevin McCabe           M4549        12/72    7:26       23:05
132   Maura McMamus          F1619         5/60    7:27       23:08
133   Evelyn Wisniewski      F3539         3/65    7:27       23:09
134   Garett Sillanpaa       M4044         9/60    7:28       23:09
135   John Emanuelson        M4549        13/72    7:28       23:10
136   Stephanie Mondloch     F2024         4/55    7:28       23:10
137   Dawn Frodl             F4549         2/53    7:28       23:11
138   Kieran Dolan           M1619        24/35    7:28       23:12
139   Ben Lock               M2024         8/26    7:28       23:12
140   Andie Zeman            F1619         6/60    7:29       23:12
141   Kayla Hucke            F1619         7/60    7:29       23:14
142   Sarah Strunk           F4044         4/72    7:29       23:14
143   Taylor McDowell        F1619         8/60    7:29       23:14
144   Steve Eichstadt        M2024         9/26    7:30       23:16
145   Dick Van De Kreeke     M6064         1/23    7:30       23:17
146   Dale Reichhart         M5559         6/41    7:30       23:18
147   Kristi Adyniec         F2529         3/87    7:30       23:18
148   Lawrence Propp         M4044        10/60    7:31       23:20
149   Michael Tonelli        M3034        17/64    7:31       23:20
150   Molly Sylvester        F2024         5/55    7:31       23:21
151   Kyle Braunschweig      M2529        13/51    7:31       23:21
152   Jamison Klinkner       M3539         8/55    7:32       23:22
153   Marcel Cesar           M4549        14/72    7:33       23:25
154   John Rodahl            M6064         2/23    7:33       23:25
155   Will Lyon              M1619        25/35    7:33       23:27
156   Gary Lovrine           M3539         9/55    7:35       23:32
157   John Bruckbauer        M0115         7/36    7:35       23:34
158   David Milia            M3034        18/64    7:37       23:38
159   Sheila Wordell         F2529         4/87    7:38       23:41
160   Paula Hocevar          F3034         5/95    7:38       23:41
161   Robin Treder           F3539         4/65    7:38       23:42
162   Wanda Erickson         F4044         5/72    7:38       23:43
163   Jenna Lepisto          F3539         5/65    7:38       23:43
164   Jon Veldboom           M3034        19/64    7:38       23:43
165   Derik Summerfield      M3539        10/55    7:39       23:44
166   Kevin Duzynski         M2024        10/26    7:39       23:44
167   Rios Chavez            M2529        14/51    7:39       23:46
168   Dan Braham             M3034        20/64    7:39       23:46
169   Dave Held              M4549        15/72    7:40       23:47
170   Bob Krick              M5559         7/41    7:40       23:48
171   Rhett Braunschweig     M2529        15/51    7:40       23:49
172   Natalie Burant         F0115         7/46    7:41       23:50
173   Marisa Burkhardt       F3034         6/95    7:41       23:50
174   Joseph Bovi            M3539        11/55    7:41       23:50
175   Jerome Hierseman       M4549        16/72    7:41       23:50
176   Xavier Martinez        M1619        26/35    7:41       23:51
177   Adam Cleary            M3034        21/64    7:41       23:53
178   Lea Patek              F0115         8/46    7:42       23:55
179   Kim Petak              F5054         1/34    7:42       23:55
180   Payton Greisch         F1619         9/60    7:44       24:01
181   Tim Erkander           M4044        11/60    7:45       24:05
182   Gary Wszalek           M4549        17/72    7:46       24:05
183   Stefanie Berg          F2024         6/55    7:46       24:07
184   Andrea Saigh           F1619        10/60    7:47       24:10
185   Cassandra Cibik-Moelle F5559         1/23    7:47       24:10
186   Julia Stoneman         F1619        11/60    7:47       24:11
187   Dominique Bowers       F1619        12/60    7:47       24:11
188   Maggie Buckham         F0115         9/46    7:48       24:14
189   James Ostrowski        M2529        16/51    7:48       24:14
190   Lisa Normoyle          F4549         3/53    7:50       24:19
191   Rose Reichhart         F2529         5/87    7:50       24:19
192   Nicholas Anstedt       M5054         9/47    7:50       24:20
193   Amy Stelpflug          F4044         6/72    7:50       24:20
194   Nick Harr              M2024        11/26    7:51       24:21
195   Paul Gasper            M5559         8/41    7:51       24:22
196   Joe Jansky             M4549        18/72    7:52       24:25
197   Cynthia Woods          F5054         2/34    7:52       24:26
198   Tim Klug               M3034        22/64    7:54       24:33
199   Susan Blaesing         F4549         4/53    7:55       24:33
200   Jonathan Mumm          M2024        12/26    7:55       24:35
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201   Kathleen Wartman       F0115        10/46    7:57       24:40
202   Scott Novak            M3539        12/55    7:57       24:40
203   Corey Vanderpoel       M3034        23/64    7:57       24:41
204   Amanda Schartner       F1619        13/60    7:57       24:41
205   Tim Nass               M3539        13/55    7:57       24:42
206   Mike Borzick           M6569         2/15    7:58       24:45
207   Will Jackson           M5559         9/41    7:59       24:46
208   Kelsey Fox             F1619        14/60    7:59       24:47
209   Dave Powers            M4549        19/72    7:59       24:48
210   Ken Deboer             M5054        10/47    7:59       24:48
211   Walter Bialkowski      M3034        24/64    7:59       24:48
212   Thomas Wichert         M5054        11/47    8:00       24:52
213   Gretchen Berg          F0115        11/46    8:01       24:53
214   Steve Caulfield        M3034        25/64    8:01       24:53
215   Laura Caulfield        F3034         7/95    8:01       24:54
216   Ryan Mordini           M3034        26/64    8:01       24:54
217   Mary Barndt            F2529         6/87    8:02       24:56
218   Aubre Miller           F0115        12/46    8:02       24:56
219   Stephanie Wickert      F1619        15/60    8:02       24:58
220   Ryan Parsons           M2024        13/26    8:04       25:01
221   Mark Hanson            M3034        27/64    8:04       25:04
222   Anne Wandler           F4549         5/53    8:05       25:04
223   Jenny Nemke            F3539         6/65    8:05       25:05
224   David Goetzel          M4044        12/60    8:05       25:05
225   Jim Burant             M4549        20/72    8:05       25:06
226   Robert Kocen           M5559        10/41    8:05       25:06
227   Richard Rezek          M5054        12/47    8:06       25:08
228   Paul Larkin            M3539        14/55    8:06       25:08
229   Jackie Wrasse          F3034         8/95    8:07       25:13
230   Mike Ankerstein        M3034        28/64    8:07       25:13
231   Brady Demain           M0115         8/36    8:08       25:14
232   Alexandra Reddy        F2024         7/55    8:08       25:15
233   Melissa Manchester     F3034         9/95    8:08       25:16
234   Tim Melis              M4549        21/72    8:09       25:17
235   Robert Emmett          M3034        29/64    8:09       25:17
236   Randy Nawotka          M5559        11/41    8:09       25:17
237   Dave Sherman           M4549        22/72    8:09       25:18
238   Bob Bates              M4044        13/60    8:09       25:19
239   Ellen Klein            F4549         6/53    8:09       25:19
240   Scott Crossley         M4549        23/72    8:09       25:19
241   Brian McDonald         M3539        15/55    8:10       25:21
242   Reggie Wegner          M3034        30/64    8:10       25:21
243   Megan Waples           F0115        13/46    8:10       25:22
244   Troy Konkol            M3034        31/64    8:11       25:24
245   Sherry Morton          F4549         7/53    8:11       25:25
246   Bernadine Shaw         F2024         8/55    8:11       25:26
247   Scott Heins            M4044        14/60    8:12       25:26
248   Dean Klinger           M5559        12/41    8:12       25:28
249   Mike Glider            M4549        24/72    8:12       25:28
250   Rebecca Shumway        F3034        10/95    8:13       25:29
251   Tim Boknevitz          M5054        13/47    8:13       25:29
252   Dalton Drewek          M4044        15/60    8:13       25:29
253   Philip Rumpf           M3034        32/64    8:13       25:30
254   Tina Drewek            F3539         7/65    8:14       25:33
255   Tonia Dziak            F4044         7/72    8:14       25:34
256   Stan Johnson           M4549        25/72    8:15       25:38
257   Dave Salazar           M3539        16/55    8:16       25:40
258   Colleen Berg           F5054         3/34    8:17       25:43
259   Tesia Zietlow          F2024         9/55    8:18       25:45
260   Eric Neils             M3034        33/64    8:18       25:45
261   David Bourne           M5054        14/47    8:18       25:45
262   Robert Jr Slak         M4044        16/60    8:19       25:49
263   Erin Vollmer           F1619        16/60    8:19       25:50
264   Ginger Eisenhauer      F4044         8/72    8:20       25:52
265   Ava Olson              F1619        17/60    8:20       25:53
266   Ahmed Azam             M2529        17/51    8:20       25:53
267   Chris Yoder            M3539        17/55    8:21       25:54
268   Jill Tanel             F4549         8/53    8:21       25:54
269   Andrew Kettlewell      M2529        18/51    8:21       25:56
270   Patricia Hernandez     F0115        14/46    8:21       25:57
271   Daniel Steltz          M5054        15/47    8:22       25:57
272   Mark Hanson            M5054        16/47    8:22       25:57
273   Jeff Sherwood          M6064         3/23    8:22       25:58
274   Jill Eldredge          F4044         9/72    8:22       25:58
275   Ellen Weber            F3034        11/95    8:22       25:59
276   Michael Babich         M5054        17/47    8:23       26:02
277   Julie Matt             F4044        10/72    8:23       26:02
278   Mike Guth              M4044        17/60    8:23       26:02
279   Jonathan Koehler       M0115         9/36    8:23       26:02
280   Jill Werner            F4044        11/72    8:24       26:06
281   Kevin Keepers          M3539        18/55    8:25       26:07
282   Bridger Banco          M0115        10/36    8:26       26:11
283   Matthew Demos          M4549        26/72    8:26       26:11
284   Kristin Nash           F3539         8/65    8:26       26:11
285   Michael Banco          M4549        27/72    8:26       26:11
286   Michael Murray         M4549        28/72    8:26       26:12
287   Dani Meyerhofer        F1619        18/60    8:27       26:15
288   Becky Meyerhofer       F1619        19/60    8:27       26:15
289   Rick Richter           M5054        18/47    8:28       26:17
290   Emma Flegel            F0115        15/46    8:28       26:17
291   Sara Zander            F2024        10/55    8:28       26:17
292   Jack Tully             M0115        11/36    8:28       26:18
293   Steve Parker           M4549        29/72    8:28       26:18
294   Tom Parsons            M5054        19/47    8:29       26:20
295   Joel Norton            M4549        30/72    8:29       26:21
296   Samantha Godlewski     F1619        20/60    8:29       26:21
297   Lydia Soto             F3034        12/95    8:30       26:23
298   Jeffery Porter         M4044        18/60    8:30       26:23
299   Tyler Beinlich         M2024        14/26    8:30       26:24
300   Elizabeth Grabarczyk   F2529         7/87    8:30       26:24
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301   Erik Larosn            M3034        34/64    8:30       26:25
302   Jason Alansen          M3539        19/55    8:30       26:25
303   Meg Hyland             F2024        11/55    8:31       26:25
304   Craig Lepisto          M3539        20/55    8:31       26:27
305   Mathew Meyer           M2529        19/51    8:31       26:27
306   George Tillett         M6569         3/15    8:32       26:29
307   Eileen Sherburne       F5559         2/23    8:32       26:30
308   Brian Weber            M3539        21/55    8:32       26:30
309   Robb Fallon            M5054        20/47    8:32       26:31
310   Rory Leyden            M4044        19/60    8:33       26:31
311   Allen Witkowski        M4044        20/60    8:33       26:33
312   Matt Delong            M2024        15/26    8:33       26:33
313   Robert Behncke         M3539        22/55    8:33       26:34
314   Brian Roberson         M4044        21/60    8:33       26:34
315   Tammy Kennedy          F4549         9/53    8:34       26:35
316   Nick Schneider         M0115        12/36    8:35       26:39
317   Jeffrey Ehren          M3539        23/55    8:35       26:40
318   Karen Schmitt          F4549        10/53    8:36       26:41
319   Jennifer Ehren         F3539         9/65    8:36       26:41
320   Steven Schroeder       M3034        35/64    8:36       26:41
321   Ron Caruso             M7074          1/7    8:36       26:42
322   Jeff Klug-Konkel       M2529        20/51    8:36       26:42
323   Jeff Rosnowski         M5054        21/47    8:36       26:43
324   Kathy Bohlman          F4549        11/53    8:36       26:43
325   Todd Ludorf            M5054        22/47    8:36       26:43
326   Linda Quast            F4044        12/72    8:36       26:43
327   Colleen Sovey          F1619        21/60    8:37       26:44
328   Kari Rosenberg         F3539        10/65    8:37       26:46
329   Lloyd Stricker         M3034        36/64    8:37       26:46
330   Samantha Jurkonski     F1619        22/60    8:38       26:50
331   Elijah Vass            M0115        13/36    8:40       26:53
332   Amanda Schneider       F3034        13/95    8:40       26:53
333   Marvin Fechter         M5559        13/41    8:40       26:53
334   Caroline Fron          F1619        23/60    8:40       26:54
335   Trevor Mentink         M3034        37/64    8:40       26:54
336   Ken Byom               M3539        24/55    8:40       26:54
337   Kate Halfwassen        F2529         8/87    8:40       26:55
338   David Sims             M4044        22/60    8:40       26:56
339   Thomas Burzynski       M4549        31/72    8:42       26:59
340   Snehal Shah            M3539        25/55    8:42       27:01
341   Brad Naumann           M3034        38/64    8:43       27:03
342   Mandy King             F3034        14/95    8:43       27:03
343   Charles Heintz         M3539        26/55    8:43       27:04
344   Joel Schneider         M2529        21/51    8:43       27:04
345   Michael Simn           M5054        23/47    8:43       27:05
346   Michael Cody           M4549        32/72    8:43       27:05
347   Sarah Simon            F4549        12/53    8:44       27:06
348   Robyn Young            M0115        14/36    8:44       27:06
349   Anthony Borino         M4044        23/60    8:44       27:06
350   Ann Knabe              F4044        13/72    8:44       27:06
351   Joseph Farley          M6064         4/23    8:44       27:07
352   Mike Kozlowski         M5054        24/47    8:44       27:08
353   Jeff Weiss             M5559        14/41    8:44       27:08
354   Matthew Holtz          M3034        39/64    8:45       27:10
355   Rebecca Young          F3034        15/95    8:45       27:11
356   Tim Greisch            M4549        33/72    8:45       27:11
357   Mastoh Mohamed         M0115        15/36    8:45       27:12
358   Cori Denk              F3539        11/65    8:46       27:12
359   Stephanie Panosian     F3034        16/95    8:46       27:13
360   Jon Storck             M4549        34/72    8:46       27:13
361   Mike Waite             M4549        35/72    8:46       27:13
362   Patrick Delaney        M1619        27/35    8:46       27:13
363   Joe Frodl              M4549        36/72    8:46       27:14
364   Steven Joehnk          M2529        22/51    8:47       27:15
365   James Kearn            M1619        28/35    8:47       27:15
366   Kristina Surfus        F2529         9/87    8:47       27:15
367   Harold Taddy           M5559        15/41    8:47       27:17
368   Rachel Mueller         F2529        10/87    8:48       27:18
369   Shannon Burke          F1619        24/60    8:48       27:19
370   Jenn Asbach            F1619        25/60    8:48       27:19
371   Amy Biggam             F3034        17/95    8:48       27:20
372   Alex Johnson           M2024        16/26    8:48       27:20
373   Kimberley Hill         F3539        12/65    8:48       27:20
374   Dustin Williams        M2529        23/51    8:48       27:20
375   Jenna Byom             F2529        11/87    8:48       27:20
376   Darryl Schaber         M3539        27/55    8:49       27:23
377   James Raspanti         M2529        24/51    8:49       27:23
378   Laura McNally          F2529        12/87    8:49       27:23
379   Belinda Redenz         F4549        13/53    8:49       27:23
380   Suzanne Greinert       F3034        18/95    8:49       27:24
381   Katie Hamburg          F3034        19/95    8:49       27:24
382   Patrick Poehler        M4044        24/60    8:50       27:24
383   Jack Lopresti          M4044        25/60    8:50       27:25
384   Jennifer Barachy       F4044        14/72    8:50       27:26
385   Jeff Schultz           M3539        28/55    8:50       27:26
386   Jack Oblein            M5054        25/47    8:51       27:29
387   Troy Malinowski        M4044        26/60    8:51       27:29
388   Ryan Dieter            M1619        29/35    8:52       27:33
389   Dominik Szady          M3034        40/64    8:52       27:33
390   Alexis Canitz          F0115        16/46    8:53       27:33
391   Matthew Molve          M0115        16/36    8:53       27:34
392   Fred Schalow           M3539        29/55    8:53       27:35
393   Alex Dallman           M0115        17/36    8:53       27:35
394   Mats Olson             M0115        18/36    8:53       27:35
395   Betsy Hallam           F3034        20/95    8:53       27:36
396   Chuck Ritzenthaler     M6569         4/15    8:54       27:39
397   Sarah Bradt            F2529        13/87    8:55       27:40
398   Brian Niechlanski      M2529        25/51    8:55       27:40
399   Jeffrey Dotson         M3034        41/64    8:55       27:41
400   Rebecca Landberg       F3034        21/95    8:55       27:41
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401   Lynnice Chrisman       F2024        12/55    8:55       27:42
402   Tyler Zeman            M1619        30/35    8:55       27:42
403   Justin Klopp           M2529        26/51    8:55       27:43
404   Robert Hoffmann        M4549        37/72    8:56       27:43
405   Nick Piraino           M0115        19/36    8:56       27:44
406   Jeremy Vechinski       M3034        42/64    8:56       27:44
407   Matthew Ballard        M3539        30/55    8:56       27:45
408   Molly Lofquist         F3539        13/65    8:56       27:46
409   Jessica Crain          F2024        13/55    8:56       27:46
410   Katie Elsbury          F2529        14/87    8:57       27:46
411   Jeff Sander            M5559        16/41    8:57       27:46
412   David Baker            M4549        38/72    8:57       27:47
413   Jacki Quast            F0115        17/46    8:57       27:47
414   Jay Justmann           M3539        31/55    8:57       27:47
415   Amy Hill               F3034        22/95    8:57       27:48
416   Christine Palmert      F3539        14/65    8:57       27:48
417   Dan Rindt              M2529        27/51    8:57       27:48
418   Rob Greuel             M2024        17/26    8:57       27:48
419   Alexis Ganos           F2024        14/55    8:57       27:48
420   Robyn Kozlowski        F2024        15/55    8:57       27:48
421   Jeff Lancaster         M3539        32/55    8:57       27:49
422   Brian Borkowski        M3539        33/55    8:58       27:52
423   Jacquelin Mahoney      F4549        14/53    8:58       27:52
424   Erin Mayer             F3034        23/95    8:59       27:52
425   Zach Borkowski         M0115        20/36    8:59       27:52
426   Andy Veenstra          M3539        34/55    8:59       27:53
427   Jennifer Clouse        F2529        15/87    8:59       27:54
428   Dewitt Clinton         M6064         5/23    9:00       27:56
429   Emili Leyden           F0115        18/46    9:00       27:57
430   Justin Klis            M3034        43/64    9:01       28:00
431   Ellen Talavera         F4044        15/72    9:01       28:00
432   Lauryn Berry           F2024        16/55    9:02       28:01
433   Richard Mueller        M4549        39/72    9:02       28:02
434   Corey Paszkiewicz      M2529        28/51    9:02       28:02
435   Mark Waples            M4549        40/72    9:02       28:03
436   Aaron Sprang           M3539        35/55    9:02       28:03
437   Kenneth Ochs           M6064         6/23    9:02       28:04
438   David Klingbail        M3034        44/64    9:02       28:04
439   Beth Onines            F5559         3/23    9:03       28:05
440   Mindy Soderman         F4044        16/72    9:03       28:05
441   Brian Faltinson        M4044        27/60    9:03       28:05
442   Jeanne Blomberg        F4549        15/53    9:03       28:07
443   Nichole Camelz         F2529        16/87    9:04       28:08
444   Rick Akey              M4044        28/60    9:04       28:08
445   Susan Koleas           F5559         4/23    9:04       28:08
446   Natalie Fischer        F1619        26/60    9:04       28:09
447   Courtney Holland       F0115        19/46    9:04       28:10
448   Peter Dargatz          M2529        29/51    9:05       28:11
449   Morgan Stelpflug       F0115        20/46    9:05       28:12
450   Emily Stelpflug        F0115        21/46    9:05       28:12
451   Ben Zueske             M1619        31/35    9:06       28:15
452   Shannon Kelley         M4549        41/72    9:06       28:15
453   Jared Anderson         M2024        18/26    9:06       28:16
454   Steve Deschler         M4044        29/60    9:06       28:16
455   Tina Amin              F2529        17/87    9:06       28:16
456   Janet Lucas-Taylor     F4044        17/72    9:06       28:17
457   Sid Wegener            M4044        30/60    9:07       28:17
458   Joshua Hakes           M3539        36/55    9:07       28:18
459   Hannah Frank           F1619        27/60    9:07       28:20
460   Roger Martens          M7074          2/7    9:08       28:21
461   Gregg Hackney          M5559        17/41    9:08       28:21
462   Gary Holbach           M5054        26/47    9:08       28:21
463   Anna Hayes             F0115        22/46    9:08       28:21
464   John Urbasich          M5054        27/47    9:08       28:21
465   Paul Charney           M4044        31/60    9:08       28:21
466   Julianne Beekman       F4044        18/72    9:08       28:22
467   Chris Sadler           M4549        42/72    9:09       28:24
468   Mary Yerkes            F5559         5/23    9:10       28:27
469   Debra Martin           F3539        15/65    9:10       28:28
470   Lori Boyer             F4549        16/53    9:10       28:28
471   Lacey Meyer            F2529        18/87    9:11       28:29
472   Trent Kielley          M3539        37/55    9:11       28:30
473   Jane Devoe             F5559         6/23    9:11       28:30
474   Chan Tran              M4044        32/60    9:11       28:31
475   Anne Karabon           F2529        19/87    9:11       28:32
476   Mike Tully             M4549        43/72    9:11       28:32
477   Mulu Tesfaye           M4549        44/72    9:11       28:32
478   Bonnie Platek          F4549        17/53    9:12       28:33
479   Ashok Menon            M3539        38/55    9:12       28:33
480   Kaitlin Berg           F2024        17/55    9:12       28:33
481   Matt Shotton           M4044        33/60    9:12       28:34
482   Chris Wach             M2529        30/51    9:12       28:34
483   Jenna Schwalbach       F2024        18/55    9:12       28:34
484   Anne Pleva             F4044        19/72    9:12       28:35
485   Jillian Flood          F2529        20/87    9:12       28:35
486   Carly Herzog           F1619        28/60    9:12       28:35
487   Anthony Fuger          M2529        31/51    9:12       28:35
488   Bob Wenzel             M5054        28/47    9:13       28:36
489   Christopher Seitz      M4044        34/60    9:13       28:36
490   David Kanning          M3034        45/64    9:13       28:36
491   Stephanie Mueller      F3539        16/65    9:13       28:36
492   Sarah Batani           F2024        19/55    9:13       28:37
493   Rachel Krueger         F2529        21/87    9:13       28:38
494   Anthony Petri          M3034        46/64    9:13       28:38
495   Dan Wolfgram           M4549        45/72    9:14       28:39
496   Judy Titera            F4549        18/53    9:14       28:39
497   Michael Skemp          M2529        32/51    9:14       28:41
498   Marianne Newman        F3034        24/95    9:15       28:42
499   Nathan Feuerer         M3034        47/64    9:15       28:43
500   Michael Howard         M4549        46/72    9:16       28:46
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501   Bruce Berry            M5054        29/47    9:16       28:48
502   Lori Guetschow         F4549        19/53    9:17       28:49
503   Cassandra Mordini      F2529        22/87    9:17       28:50
504   Rachel Huntington      F2529        23/87    9:17       28:51
505   Kevin Koontz           M4549        47/72    9:18       28:53
506   Sara Heimler           F3034        25/95    9:18       28:53
507   Scott Kwaterski        M3034        48/64    9:18       28:53
508   George Skosey          M5559        18/41    9:18       28:53
509   Mary Alagna            F4549        20/53    9:18       28:53
510   Charles Braam          M4044        35/60    9:18       28:53
511   Pam Braam              F3539        17/65    9:18       28:53
512   Roger Franzel          M5559        19/41    9:18       28:53
513   Larry Pleva            M4044        36/60    9:18       28:53
514   Terry Pomeroy          M5559        20/41    9:18       28:53
515   Colleen Kressin        F2529        24/87    9:19       28:54
516   Mike Chianese          M3034        49/64    9:19       28:55
517   Robert Jeske           M5054        30/47    9:19       28:57
518   Carrie Landmeier       F2529        25/87    9:19       28:57
519   Marty Davis            M5054        31/47    9:20       28:57
520   Rex Miller             M4549        48/72    9:20       28:58
521   Theresa Schneider      F2024        20/55    9:20       28:59
522   Erin Held              F1619        29/60    9:20       29:00
523   Megan May              F3034        26/95    9:21       29:01
524   Stacey Justmann        F3034        27/95    9:21       29:02
525   Heidi Goetsch          F2529        26/87    9:21       29:02
526   Douglas Woodard        M2529        33/51    9:22       29:04
527   Christine Apple        F4044        20/72    9:22       29:04
528   Ryan Hegwood           M2529        34/51    9:22       29:05
529   Lisa Seitz             F4549        21/53    9:23       29:07
530   Erin Lange             F2529        27/87    9:23       29:07
531   Angel Hon              F1619        30/60    9:23       29:07
532   Mallory Rankin         F1619        31/60    9:23       29:08
533   George Gama            M5054        32/47    9:23       29:08
534   Jessica Kelly          F2529        28/87    9:23       29:09
535   Adam Behnke            M2529        35/51    9:24       29:10
536   Tori Oldenberg         F1619        32/60    9:24       29:10
537   Shannon Gilly          F1619        33/60    9:24       29:10
538   Heather Richard        F1619        34/60    9:24       29:10
539   Ron Reichert           M4549        49/72    9:24       29:12
540   Megan McShane          F2529        29/87    9:25       29:13
541   Nancy Allman           F6064         1/10    9:25       29:15
542   Jonathan Granger       M3034        50/64    9:26       29:17
543   Alex Hall              F1619        35/60    9:26       29:17
544   Doris Parsons          F5054         4/34    9:26       29:18
545   Todd Sprang            M4044        37/60    9:26       29:19
546   Mary Kay Van Deraa     F5054         5/34    9:27       29:19
547   Carol Budish           F4044        21/72    9:27       29:22
548   Paul Brown             M5054        33/47    9:28       29:23
549   Laura Taddy            F3034        28/95    9:29       29:26
550   Kaylie Phillips        F1619        36/60    9:29       29:26
551   Elizabeth Horning      F1619        37/60    9:29       29:26
552   Jackie Dubnicka        F0115        23/46    9:29       29:26
553   Linda Fitzpatrick      F4549        22/53    9:29       29:27
554   Daniel De Pons         M2529        36/51    9:29       29:28
555   Kayleen Perkins        F2024        21/55    9:30       29:30
556   Lauren Ries            F1619        38/60    9:30       29:31
557   Diane Heppe            F5054         6/34    9:30       29:31
558   Seth Olsen             M2024        19/26    9:31       29:32
559   Marly Salazar          F3539        18/65    9:31       29:33
560   Steve Olson            M5054        34/47    9:31       29:34
561   Liz Petrovsky          F2529        30/87    9:32       29:35
562   Courtney Duzynski      F2529        31/87    9:32       29:35
563   Terry Sexton           M5559        21/41    9:32       29:35
564   Bob Sommer             M4044        38/60    9:32       29:35
565   Sarah Grogan           F2024        22/55    9:33       29:39
566   David Hoffman          M7599          1/7    9:34       29:41
567   Dinesh Ramde           M4044        39/60    9:34       29:41
568   Keri Jiehe             F3539        19/65    9:34       29:42
569   Noel Klug-Konkel       F3034        29/95    9:34       29:42
570   Dan Reardon            M4549        50/72    9:34       29:42
571   Alex Kasprzak          M2024        20/26    9:34       29:42
572   Megan Posekany         F3539        20/65    9:34       29:43
573   Lori Lutz              F3539        21/65    9:34       29:44
574   Karen Cesar            F3539        22/65    9:35       29:44
575   Kimberly Erdmann       F2529        32/87    9:35       29:45
576   Paul Jacobson          M3539        39/55    9:35       29:45
577   Andrea Finger          F3034        30/95    9:35       29:45
578   Paul Lowman            M3034        51/64    9:35       29:47
579   Don Eldredge           M5054        35/47    9:35       29:47
580   Nicole Davila          F3539        23/65    9:36       29:48
581   Jena Heinz             F3034        31/95    9:36       29:48
582   Jennifer Downs         F4044        22/72    9:36       29:49
583   Kerri Schanowski       F4044        23/72    9:37       29:50
584   Dawn Billington        F3034        32/95    9:37       29:51
585   Alexandria Hall        F2024        23/55    9:37       29:51
586   Jase Frederick         F5054         7/34    9:37       29:53
587   Lori Guilbault         F5054         8/34    9:38       29:53
588   Christel Callen        F3539        24/65    9:38       29:53
589   Molly Garrow           F1619        39/60    9:38       29:55
590   Brian Garrow           M4549        51/72    9:38       29:55
591   Kristine Rivest        F3539        25/65    9:39       29:58
592   Harold Blauw Jr        M4044        40/60    9:39       29:58
593   Marsha McDowell        F4549        23/53    9:40       30:01
594   Jenna Lindow           F3034        33/95    9:41       30:03
595   David Deiringer        M5054        36/47    9:41       30:03
596   Nicole Burseth         F3034        34/95    9:41       30:03
597   Tom Mesirow            M2529        37/51    9:41       30:04
598   Craig Maher            M4549        52/72    9:41       30:05
599   Chris Svoboda          M4549        53/72    9:41       30:05
600   Roxanne Doerfer        F4044        24/72    9:42       30:06
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601   Ramon Castaneda        M4044        41/60    9:42       30:07
602   April Schaefer         F3034        35/95    9:42       30:08
603   Tanya Reynen           F2024        24/55    9:42       30:08
604   Chad Reynen            M2529        38/51    9:42       30:08
605   Greg Apollo            M2529        39/51    9:42       30:09
606   Hayden Herrick         M0115        21/36    9:43       30:09
607   Catherine Kistler      F2024        25/55    9:43       30:09
608   Amy Bovi               F3034        36/95    9:43       30:11
609   Lane Kistler           M6064         7/23    9:43       30:11
610   Rick Leutenegger       M5054        37/47    9:44       30:14
611   Megan Buhrandt         F2529        33/87    9:45       30:16
612   Thomas Stachowiak      M4044        42/60    9:45       30:17
613   Tanya Tranberg         F2529        34/87    9:45       30:17
614   Jenna Vielgut          F1619        40/60    9:46       30:18
615   Juanita Guzman         F3539        26/65    9:46       30:19
616   Krystyn Paszkiewicz    F2529        35/87    9:46       30:19
617   Megan Grady            F1619        41/60    9:47       30:23
618   Sandy Grady            F5054         9/34    9:47       30:23
619   Rocky McGrorty         M6064         8/23    9:47       30:24
620   Scott Schweiger        M3539        40/55    9:48       30:26
621   Jacqueline Lagowski    F3034        37/95    9:48       30:26
622   Judith Heichelbech     F4044        25/72    9:49       30:29
623   Thomas Campbell        M3034        52/64    9:49       30:30
624   John Delwiche          M6064         9/23    9:49       30:30
625   Ardean Espegard        M5559        22/41    9:49       30:30
626   Kim Bruenning          F3034        38/95    9:50       30:31
627   Mary Wysocki           F5559         7/23    9:50       30:32
628   Michael Ryan           M2024        21/26    9:50       30:32
629   Paul Halstead          M3034        53/64    9:51       30:34
630   Jeffery Brauhn         M5559        23/41    9:51       30:35
631   Christina Thayer       F2529        36/87    9:51       30:35
632   Carol Mraz             F4549        24/53    9:52       30:37
633   Tricia Hayes           F4044        26/72    9:52       30:38
634   Christine Lutze        F5054        10/34    9:52       30:38
635   Jerry Hayes            M4044        43/60    9:52       30:38
636   Aracelly Membreno      F1619        42/60    9:52       30:39
637   Megan Hoffman          F2024        26/55    9:53       30:40
638   Bill Herrick           M4549        54/72    9:53       30:42
639   Lisa Hansen            F3539        27/65    9:53       30:42
640   Larry Schultz          M6064        10/23    9:53       30:42
641   Drew Hansen            M3539        41/55    9:53       30:42
642   Mark Vierling          M4044        44/60    9:54       30:45
643   Mindy Hink             F3034        39/95    9:54       30:45
644   Alan Van Deraa         M6064        11/23    9:54       30:46
645   Bill McCormick         M3539        42/55    9:55       30:49
646   Chris Norton           M0115        22/36    9:56       30:50
647   Jean Roesler           F5559         8/23    9:56       30:50
648   Ilias Bengana          M0115        23/36    9:57       30:54
649   Domeic Bergemann       M3539        43/55    9:57       30:54
650   Lisa Brown             F4044        27/72    9:57       30:55
651   Eduardo Velazquez      M2024        22/26    9:57       30:55
652   Andrew Rubin           M4044        45/60    9:58       30:56
653   Dayna Frenkel          F2529        37/87    9:58       30:58
654   Maggie Fangmann        F0115        24/46    9:59       30:59
655   Miranda Karnitz        F1619        43/60    9:59       31:00
656   Todd Clegg             M4044        46/60   10:00       31:02
657   Kurt Deprey            M3539        44/55   10:01       31:05
658   Paul Peterson          M7599          2/7   10:01       31:06
659   Edward Hashek          M6064        12/23   10:01       31:06
660   Paul Osmanski          M4549        55/72   10:01       31:07
661   Lindsey Weber          F1619        44/60   10:01       31:07
662   Bob Dumke              M5054        38/47   10:01       31:07
663   Kathi Eckman           F4549        25/53   10:02       31:09
664   Deanna Gilane          F1619        45/60   10:03       31:12
665   Lori Luna              F2024        27/55   10:03       31:12
666   Kate Nitschke          F3034        40/95   10:04       31:14
667   Christine Dzwierzynski F4549        26/53   10:04       31:14
668   Sarah Fiebelkom        F2529        38/87   10:04       31:15
669   Kathy Saladin          F5559         9/23   10:04       31:16
670   Rick Blommer           M5559        24/41   10:04       31:16
671   Lori Howard            F4044        28/72   10:05       31:18
672   Jim Smith              M4549        56/72   10:05       31:18
673   Dean Desotell          M5054        39/47   10:05       31:19
674   Carmine Piraino        M4044        47/60   10:05       31:19
675   Eric Vallee            M4549        57/72   10:06       31:22
676   Meg Jansky             F4549        27/53   10:07       31:24
677   Lynn Wagner            F4044        29/72   10:07       31:25
678   Janet Holk             F4549        28/53   10:08       31:26
679   Courtney Zelhofer      F1619        46/60   10:08       31:27
680   Robert Bishop          M3539        45/55   10:08       31:29
681   Dana McIvor            F3034        41/95   10:09       31:30
682   Laura Andis            F3034        42/95   10:09       31:30
683   Odile Bengana          F4044        30/72   10:09       31:32
684   Megan Weddig           F2024        28/55   10:09       31:32
685   Lee Degroot            M4044        48/60   10:10       31:34
686   Rebecca Jennings       F3034        43/95   10:11       31:37
687   Sara Tock              F2024        29/55   10:11       31:37
688   Lauren Neuwirth        F0115        25/46   10:11       31:38
689   Kaylee Kornowski       F0115        26/46   10:13       31:42
690   Tom Nichol             M4549        58/72   10:13       31:43
691   Mike Turner            M3539        46/55   10:14       31:45
692   Jennifer Popovich      F3034        44/95   10:14       31:45
693   John Augustine         M5054        40/47   10:14       31:45
694   Kristi Meyer           F3034        45/95   10:14       31:46
695   Cathy Martinelli       F4549        29/53   10:14       31:46
696   Angela Bergemann       F3034        46/95   10:14       31:46
697   Ryne Radske            M0115        24/36   10:15       31:49
698   Margaret Mary Radske   F0115        27/46   10:15       31:49
699   Caitlin Braun          F2024        30/55   10:15       31:50
700   Megan Radske           F2024        31/55   10:16       31:52
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701   Cortney Zabielski      F1619        47/60   10:17       31:56
702   Pat Orgeman            M4044        49/60   10:17       31:56
703   Liz Robinson           F2024        32/55   10:17       31:56
704   Mike Radske            M4549        59/72   10:17       31:57
705   Allan Cogan            M1619        32/35   10:17       31:57
706   Ernie Rosenthal        M6569         5/15   10:18       31:59
707   Nicole Poniewaz        F2529        39/87   10:21       32:07
708   Marylynn Donnelly      F4549        30/53   10:21       32:09
709   Nicole Behrendt        F3034        47/95   10:22       32:11
710   Eric Carlson           M4044        50/60   10:22       32:11
711   Alex Colon             M3034        54/64   10:22       32:12
712   Sharon Nieman-Koebert  F5559        10/23   10:22       32:13
713   Amanda Williamson      F2024        33/55   10:23       32:13
714   Brad Lange             M4044        51/60   10:23       32:13
715   Renetta Klumpyan       F3539        28/65   10:23       32:15
716   Scott Hanson           M2529        40/51   10:23       32:15
717   Michelle Farney        F3539        29/65   10:24       32:17
718   Scott Sopa             M3034        55/64   10:24       32:17
719   Mark Finger            M5559        25/41   10:24       32:19
720   Amy Fangmann           F0115        28/46   10:24       32:19
721   Suzi Augustine         F2024        34/55   10:24       32:19
722   Annie Bunzel           F0115        29/46   10:25       32:20
723   Jamie Dupee            F2529        40/87   10:26       32:23
724   Leah Raasch            F3034        48/95   10:26       32:25
725   Marie Bye              F4549        31/53   10:27       32:26
726   Bobb Schroeder         M3539        47/55   10:27       32:28
727   Katie Cooper           F2024        35/55   10:27       32:28
728   Edward Blumberg        M7599          3/7   10:28       32:29
729   Kim Williams           F4549        32/53   10:29       32:32
730   Chris Sebranek         F4044        31/72   10:29       32:32
731   Paula Turenne          F1619        48/60   10:29       32:32
732   Cathy Diamond          F4044        32/72   10:29       32:33
733   Debra Tuckwood         F5559        11/23   10:29       32:33
734   Mary Manke             F4044        33/72   10:29       32:33
735   Ron Santoro            M5559        26/41   10:29       32:34
736   Kaitlyn Newman         F1619        49/60   10:29       32:34
737   Stacy Range            F3034        49/95   10:29       32:34
738   Carla Brauer           F1619        50/60   10:29       32:34
739   Maryellen Devito       F5054        11/34   10:29       32:34
740   Charles Kinzel         M3539        48/55   10:29       32:34
741   Angelo Martinez        M4044        52/60   10:29       32:35
742   Steve Ries             M4549        60/72   10:30       32:35
743   Robert Sproule         M3034        56/64   10:30       32:35
744   Laura Walker           F4044        34/72   10:30       32:36
745   Liliane Bauduy         F5559        12/23   10:30       32:36
746   Jessica Mueller        F2024        36/55   10:31       32:39
747   Jaime Ogas             M4044        53/60   10:31       32:40
748   Matt Corcoran          M3034        57/64   10:31       32:41
749   Kimberly Wenzel        F1619        51/60   10:32       32:41
750   Lindsay Nass           F2024        37/55   10:32       32:41
751   Jennifer Saigh         F0115        30/46   10:32       32:42
752   John Richards          M6064        13/23   10:32       32:42
753   Jennifer Szpiszar      F3539        30/65   10:32       32:42
754   Kevin McShane          M3034        58/64   10:32       32:42
755   Jenny Vidal            F2529        41/87   10:32       32:42
756   Laura Stewart          F4044        35/72   10:32       32:43
757   Patrick Stewart        M6569         6/15   10:32       32:44
758   Amber Averill          F2529        42/87   10:33       32:44
759   Bobbi Jo Jimenez       F4044        36/72   10:33       32:45
760   Jamie Corcoran         F3034        50/95   10:33       32:46
761   Kim Piraino            F3539        31/65   10:33       32:47
762   Kelsey Morton          F1619        52/60   10:33       32:47
763   Frank Deguire          M4044        54/60   10:34       32:48
764   Frankie Deguire        M0115        25/36   10:34       32:48
765   Joshua Klute           M2024        23/26   10:34       32:48
766   Deanna Welsh           F4044        37/72   10:34       32:50
767   Samantha Obbink        F2024        38/55   10:34       32:50
768   Jill Raffay            F4549        33/53   10:35       32:50
769   David Jalowiec         M6064        14/23   10:35       32:53
770   Ameerah Sadi           F1619        53/60   10:35       32:53
771   Delynn Charon          F4044        38/72   10:36       32:53
772   Sarah Sproule          F2529        43/87   10:36       32:55
773   Ashton Bucheger        M0115        26/36   10:37       33:00
774   Angela Cirillo         F4044        39/72   10:37       33:00
775   Ryan Szablewski        M2024        24/26   10:38       33:00
776   Michelle Sirovina      F4044        40/72   10:38       33:01
777   Johanna Lowman         F3034        51/95   10:38       33:01
778   Sue Butler             F5054        12/34   10:38       33:01
779   Jennifer Kojis         F3034        52/95   10:38       33:02
780   Libby Montoure         F3539        32/65   10:39       33:03
781   Aidan Montoure         M0115        27/36   10:39       33:03
782   Erin Vollmer           F2529        44/87   10:39       33:05
783   Amy Germershausen      F4044        41/72   10:39       33:05
784   Rebecca Kelch          F3034        53/95   10:40       33:06
785   Jim Schrimpf           M5559        27/41   10:40       33:07
786   Elizabeth Turner       F4549        34/53   10:40       33:07
787   Sarah Longley          F5054        13/34   10:40       33:07
788   Rachel Koontz          F1619        54/60   10:40       33:08
789   Nick Reardon           M1619        33/35   10:40       33:09
790   Michele Ihrke          F4549        35/53   10:41       33:09
791   Doug Buske             M4549        61/72   10:41       33:11
792   David Fellenz          M5054        41/47   10:41       33:11
793   Margaret Temple        F4549        36/53   10:42       33:14
794   Steve Hafeman          M2529        41/51   10:43       33:16
795   Jenni Spies            F3034        54/95   10:43       33:16
796   Sandra Weinstein       F7074          1/4   10:43       33:16
797   Gary Christianson      M6569         7/15   10:44       33:20
798   Elaine Cashmore        F3034        55/95   10:44       33:21
799   Michael Younger        M4549        62/72   10:44       33:21
800   John Therkelsen        M3034        59/64   10:45       33:22
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801   Cally Espegard         F2024        39/55   10:45       33:22
802   Nicole Reid            F3539        33/65   10:45       33:22
803   Marci Hughes           F3539        34/65   10:45       33:23
804   Bob Feldbruegge        M6569         8/15   10:45       33:23
805   Crystal Melk           F3034        56/95   10:45       33:24
806   Deanna Haas            F2529        45/87   10:45       33:24
807   Samantha Bontempo      F1619        55/60   10:45       33:24
808   Susan Rose             F5054        14/34   10:46       33:27
809   Margaret Joehnk        F2529        46/87   10:47       33:28
810   Claire Bruckbauer      F5054        15/34   10:47       33:28
811   Megan Curley           F0115        31/46   10:47       33:28
812   Jason Wienke           M3034        60/64   10:47       33:28
813   Kathy Bundalo          F4044        42/72   10:47       33:28
814   Ginney McAdams         F4044        43/72   10:47       33:29
815   Heidi Hildebrandt      F3034        57/95   10:47       33:29
816   Cari Simon             F4549        37/53   10:48       33:31
817   Leo Simon              M0115        28/36   10:48       33:31
818   Erin Williams          F2529        47/87   10:48       33:31
819   Jody Kitzinger         M5559        28/41   10:48       33:32
820   Carol Hessen           F4549        38/53   10:49       33:36
821   Mollie Neely           F2024        40/55   10:50       33:37
822   Chris Spangler         M2529        42/51   10:50       33:37
823   Tanya Braz             F2529        48/87   10:50       33:38
824   Darlene Hibbard        F5559        13/23   10:50       33:40
825   Judy Kirchoffer        F7074          2/4   10:51       33:41
826   Nanette Luy            F4044        44/72   10:51       33:42
827   Brian Bunhardt         M5559        29/41   10:51       33:42
828   Daniel Murphy          M7599          4/7   10:52       33:43
829   Ryan Steurer           M2529        43/51   10:52       33:44
830   Sheri Fangmann         F5054        16/34   10:52       33:45
831   Valerie Herring        F2529        49/87   10:52       33:46
832   Bradley Thomann        M3539        49/55   10:53       33:47
833   Mathew Mueller         M2529        44/51   10:53       33:49
834   Marsha Burzynski       F4549        39/53   10:53       33:49
835   Danielle Defilippis    F2024        41/55   10:54       33:49
836   Adam Fiul              M2529        45/51   10:54       33:49
837   Michelle Huc           F3539        35/65   10:54       33:50
838   Megan Rutkowski        F2529        50/87   10:55       33:52
839   Heather Kinzel         F3034        58/95   10:55       33:53
840   James Jensen           M6064        15/23   10:55       33:54
841   Jim Rutkowski          M5559        30/41   10:55       33:55
842   Tyler Demeuse          M0115        29/36   10:55       33:55
843   Lori Miller            F4549        40/53   10:56       33:58
844   Eric Szablewski        M2529        46/51   10:56       33:58
845   Sherri Hrovatin        F3539        36/65   10:57       34:01
846   Luci Kluth             F3539        37/65   10:58       34:02
847   Julie Fitzpatrick      F3539        38/65   10:58       34:03
848   Kara Plautz            F3539        39/65   10:58       34:04
849   Jenny Schneider        F2529        51/87   10:58       34:04
850   Tammy Fellenz          F5054        17/34   10:58       34:05
851   Ashley Fechter         F2529        52/87   10:58       34:05
852   Melanie Schneider      F3034        59/95   10:59       34:05
853   Beverly Blaha          F5054        18/34   10:59       34:05
854   Taylor Canitz          F0115        32/46   10:59       34:07
855   Missy Peterson         F4044        45/72   10:59       34:07
856   Erin Applebee          F2024        42/55   11:00       34:10
857   John Yanny             M5054        42/47   11:01       34:11
858   Heidi Ambos            F4044        46/72   11:01       34:12
859   Michael Olander        M5559        31/41   11:01       34:13
860   Kristina Clark         F3539        40/65   11:01       34:13
861   Marilu Romero          F3034        60/95   11:02       34:16
862   Lisa Ruh               F3034        61/95   11:03       34:18
863   Larry Leung            M3539        50/55   11:03       34:19
864   Ed Parker              M7074          3/7   11:03       34:20
865   Jenny Komassa          F2529        53/87   11:03       34:20
866   Barb Mertes            F4549        41/53   11:04       34:21
867   Andrea Kenesie         F3034        62/95   11:04       34:21
868   Paul Merchen           M4044        55/60   11:04       34:21
869   Gerard Bodalski        M5559        32/41   11:04       34:21
870   David Nelson           M4549        63/72   11:06       34:28
871   Monica Dix             F0115        33/46   11:06       34:29
872   Kitt Burnett           F3034        63/95   11:06       34:29
873   John Jerge             M4044        56/60   11:07       34:30
874   Karen Perkins          F4549        42/53   11:07       34:31
875   Anne Munkwitz          F3034        64/95   11:07       34:31
876   Paul Komassa           M2529        47/51   11:08       34:33
877   Ron Hamilton           M6569         9/15   11:09       34:37
878   Andy Wood              M3034        61/64   11:09       34:39
879   Dallas Espegard        M0115        30/36   11:10       34:39
880   Andrea Derrick         F2024        43/55   11:10       34:41
881   Christy Skalecki       F3539        41/65   11:11       34:43
882   Jim Vass               M4549        64/72   11:12       34:46
883   Stephenee Supan        F2529        54/87   11:12       34:46
884   Jill Nielsen           F2529        55/87   11:12       34:46
885   Jessica Trost          F2529        56/87   11:12       34:47
886   Ed Gleason             M5559        33/41   11:12       34:47
887   Jon Ladue              M2529        48/51   11:13       34:50
888   Robert Berthelsen      M5054        43/47   11:13       34:50
889   Caitlin Taylor         F2024        44/55   11:13       34:50
890   Norm Hovila            M7599          5/7   11:13       34:50
891   Kelly Knoke            F4044        47/72   11:13       34:51
892   Greg Schumacher        M4549        65/72   11:13       34:51
893   Lisa Cochran           F2529        57/87   11:14       34:53
894   Melinda Yoder          F3539        42/65   11:15       34:55
895   Michelle Lecker        F2529        58/87   11:15       34:56
896   Jill Westveer          F4044        48/72   11:17       35:01
897   Lisa Wright            F4044        49/72   11:17       35:02
898   Nikki Jost             F3034        65/95   11:17       35:02
899   Cj Bacelis-Bush        F3034        66/95   11:18       35:07
900   Margaret Browne        F5054        19/34   11:19       35:08
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901   Amanda Martinez        F3034        67/95   11:19       35:10
902   Kim Theno              F4044        50/72   11:21       35:14
903   Barbara Stockton       F4044        51/72   11:21       35:15
904   Chip Bunzel            M4549        66/72   11:23       35:19
905   Sarah Miller           F2529        59/87   11:23       35:20
906   Samantha Kerbel        M3034        62/64   11:23       35:22
907   Carol Wessels          F4549        43/53   11:23       35:22
908   Sara Esson             F3034        68/95   11:24       35:23
909   Richard Quirk          M4549        67/72   11:24       35:23
910   Tonja Hossalla         F2529        60/87   11:24       35:23
911   David Yanny            M0115        31/36   11:24       35:25
912   Genevieve Sekulovich   F4044        52/72   11:24       35:25
913   Joanie Erkander        F4044        53/72   11:25       35:26
914   Katie Sovey            F0115        34/46   11:25       35:26
915   Melanie Heindl         F2529        61/87   11:25       35:29
916   John Wickert           M5559        34/41   11:26       35:29
917   Alissa Paulus          F2529        62/87   11:26       35:30
918   Christina Kennedy      F4044        54/72   11:26       35:31
919   Julie Jedrzejewski     F3539        43/65   11:26       35:32
920   Kazmira Hoffmann       F0115        35/46   11:27       35:32
921   Emma Hierseman         F0115        36/46   11:27       35:33
922   Emily Brengosz         F2529        63/87   11:27       35:35
923   Kelly Ludwig           F3539        44/65   11:28       35:37
924   Kimberly Lurenz        F1619        56/60   11:28       35:37
925   Dave Acheson           M5559        35/41   11:29       35:38
926   Dawn Schenk-Wacker     F4044        55/72   11:30       35:41
927   Ray Bardt              M4044        57/60   11:32       35:50
928   Kathy Raczynski        F2529        64/87   11:33       35:53
929   Lydia Sobol            F3539        45/65   11:34       35:54
930   Jean Hoffmann          F4549        44/53   11:34       35:55
931   Wendy Olson            F3034        69/95   11:34       35:55
932   Kevin McGrorty         M5559        36/41   11:34       35:56
933   Anna Carriveau         F2529        65/87   11:34       35:56
934   Dave Sukovich          M3539        51/55   11:35       35:58
935   Chanda Olson           F4044        56/72   11:35       35:59
936   Dawn Bontempo          F3539        46/65   11:35       35:59
937   Jennifer Toth          F2529        66/87   11:36       36:01
938   Tanya Selmo            F3034        70/95   11:36       36:02
939   Angela Bloch           F3034        71/95   11:36       36:02
940   Angela Romano          F2529        67/87   11:36       36:02
941   Angela Schulz          F4044        57/72   11:37       36:03
942   Sarah Glider           F2024        45/55   11:37       36:04
943   Josh Ledzian           M2024        25/26   11:37       36:05
944   Janis Mason            F5559        14/23   11:39       36:11
945   Suzan Nast             F4549        45/53   11:40       36:13
946   Meghan Parker          F0115        37/46   11:40       36:15
947   Amber Burgermeister    F1619        57/60   11:42       36:21
948   Kiersten Wenzel        F1619        58/60   11:44       36:25
949   Wally Marks            M6569        10/15   11:44       36:25
950   Kay Crivello           F5054        20/34   11:44       36:27
951   Jillian Mertz          F2024        46/55   11:44       36:27
952   Kerry Goss             F3034        72/95   11:44       36:27
953   Jeff Valine            M4044        58/60   11:46       36:33
954   Jennifer Rybarczyk     F3034        73/95   11:47       36:35
955   Ot Lupinski            M7599          6/7   11:48       36:39
956   Cynthia Muise          F3034        74/95   11:49       36:43
957   Doug Labelle           M6064        16/23   11:50       36:44
958   Jill Semerad           F4044        58/72   11:50       36:45
959   Shelley Scott          F5054        21/34   11:50       36:45
960   Jason Thurkelsen       M3539        52/55   11:50       36:45
961   Caitlin Schneider      F0115        38/46   11:51       36:47
962   Williou Curley         M5559        37/41   11:52       36:52
963   Kathryn Beinecke       F3034        75/95   11:53       36:54
964   Lynn Wenzel            F5054        22/34   11:56       37:02
965   Dana McCulloch         F3539        47/65   11:56       37:03
966   John Newman            M6064        17/23   11:56       37:03
967   Julie Pierce           F5559        15/23   11:58       37:09
968   Sandra Martell         F3539        48/65   11:58       37:10
969   Peter Daleiden         M4549        68/72   11:58       37:11
970   Madeline Daleiden      F0115        39/46   11:58       37:11
971   David Poglitsch        M4549        69/72   11:59       37:11
972   Pam Poglitsch          F4549        46/53   11:59       37:12
973   John Malloy            M6064        18/23   11:59       37:13
974   Ellen Orten            F4044        59/72   12:00       37:15
975   Sarah Kettlewell       F2529        68/87   12:00       37:16
976   Jessica Hauschildt     F3539        49/65   12:02       37:22
977   Kelley Kohlmeyer       F1619        59/60   12:03       37:25
978   Sue Rodahl             F5559        16/23   12:03       37:25
979   Amanda Marks           F2529        69/87   12:04       37:27
980   Kari Haugli            F4044        60/72   12:04       37:28
981   Kurt Mitchell          M2529        49/51   12:04       37:28
982   Ricky Polack           M3539        53/55   12:04       37:29
983   Terry Zietlow          M5054        44/47   12:05       37:31
984   Joyce Janquart         F6064         2/10   12:05       37:33
985   Rissa Bong             F4549        47/53   12:07       37:37
986   Kathryn Coppage        F3034        76/95   12:07       37:39
987   Angela Dicastri        F3539        50/65   12:08       37:40
988   Bob Fuler              M6064        19/23   12:09       37:43
989   Nancy Enke             F6064         3/10   12:11       37:49
990   Katie Summerfield      F3034        77/95   12:11       37:49
991   Douglas Enke           M6064        20/23   12:11       37:49
992   Joann Therkelsen       F3539        51/65   12:11       37:51
993   Heidi Lurenz           F5054        23/34   12:12       37:52
994   Tina Davis             F5054        24/34   12:12       37:54
995   Jennifer McTavish      F2529        70/87   12:12       37:55
996   Jessica Kveen          F2529        71/87   12:13       37:55
997   Kaye Michaels          F5559        17/23   12:14       38:01
998   Jeremy Frodl           M0115        32/36   12:15       38:02
999   Lyndy Gregorski        F2024        47/55   12:16       38:07
1000  Rachel Coles           F2529        72/87   12:17       38:08
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1001  Dennis Novak           M6569        11/15   12:18       38:11
1002  Sandy Johnson          F5559        18/23   12:19       38:14
1003  Ellen Demeuse          F3539        52/65   12:19       38:15
1004  Paul Turzinski         M6569        12/15   12:20       38:19
1005  Betsy Sander           F5559        19/23   12:23       38:27
1006  Dyanna Turnell         F2529        73/87   12:23       38:28
1007  William Schumacher     M0115        33/36   12:23       38:28
1008  Deb Blommer            F5054        25/34   12:23       38:28
1009  Margaret Byrd          F3539        53/65   12:24       38:31
1010  Katrina Reeve          F3034        78/95   12:25       38:32
1011  Marcia Balthazor       F6569          1/5   12:26       38:35
1012  Julie Janowak          F3539        54/65   12:26       38:36
1013  Kristin Collom         F2529        74/87   12:26       38:37
1014  Amy Sarno              F2529        75/87   12:26       38:38
1015  Olga Robles            F3034        79/95   12:26       38:38
1016  Abby Pavlik            F2529        76/87   12:27       38:39
1017  Nadia Oleszak          F3034        80/95   12:28       38:42
1018  Lee Patzer             M5559        38/41   12:29       38:47
1019  Karla Knutsen          F6569          2/5   12:31       38:53
1020  Kristin Rose           F2529        77/87   12:32       38:55
1021  Joe Agathen            M4549        70/72   12:32       38:56
1022  Kaitlin Turnell        F2024        48/55   12:32       38:56
1023  James Fangmann         M4549        71/72   12:35       39:03
1024  Dave Harris            M3034        63/64   12:35       39:03
1025  Shannon Harris         F3034        81/95   12:37       39:10
1026  Alison Molett          F3034        82/95   12:37       39:11
1027  Roark Davidson         M0115        34/36   12:37       39:12
1028  Toby Denk              M4044        59/60   12:41       39:22
1029  Erin Goetsch           F3034        83/95   12:41       39:22
1030  Sarah Sherwood         F2529        78/87   12:41       39:23
1031  Jordan Brigman         F3034        84/95   12:42       39:26
1032  Rose Angelo            F2529        79/87   12:43       39:30
1033  Amanda Stricker        F2529        80/87   12:43       39:30
1034  Christine Tubbs        F3539        55/65   12:44       39:32
1035  Lynn Kucharski         F4044        61/72   12:44       39:33
1036  Erin Wicke Dankert     F2529        81/87   12:45       39:37
1037  Pamela Hartwig         F6064         4/10   12:48       39:44
1038  Rose Anstedt           F5054        26/34   12:48       39:44
1039  Jeff Corazalla         M5054        45/47   12:48       39:45
1040  Wendy Sahr             F3539        56/65   12:50       39:52
1041  Janice Finch           F3539        57/65   12:52       39:58
1042  Katie Meister          F2529        82/87   12:54       40:03
1043  Katherine Rowland      F3034        85/95   12:55       40:06
1044  Jenny Possing          F3034        86/95   12:57       40:12
1045  James Clarey           M7074          4/7   12:57       40:13
1046  Nicole Slemin          F3539        58/65   13:06       40:40
1047  Brooke Vaccarello      F0115        40/46   13:06       40:41
1048  Elizabeth Kabacinski   F4044        62/72   13:06       40:41
1049  Fernando Robelo        M0115        35/36   13:06       40:41
1050  John Frank             M6064        21/23   13:06       40:41
1051  Vickie Chiappetti      F4549        48/53   13:08       40:46
1052  James Davis            M2529        50/51   13:08       40:49
1053  Dennis Strenk          M3539        54/55   13:09       40:49
1054  Nira Fisher            F3034        87/95   13:10       40:52
1055  Denise Frank           F6064         5/10   13:10       40:54
1056  Henry  G. Ehler        M7074          5/7   13:13       41:03
1057  Donna McDaniel         F7074          3/4   13:13       41:04
1058  Cliff Gatewood         M5054        46/47   13:14       41:07
1059  Judy Denson            F5559        20/23   13:16       41:13
1060  Denise Johnson         F2024        49/55   13:17       41:16
1061  Tanya Albanese         F4044        63/72   13:18       41:18
1062  Shawn Diedrich         M3539        55/55   13:18       41:19
1063  Tracy Quin             F3539        59/65   13:19       41:22
1064  Bill Steinmert         M6569        13/15   13:19       41:22
1065  Mary Volkers           F3034        88/95   13:19       41:23
1066  Allyson Fisher         F4044        64/72   13:20       41:24
1067  Sara Brand             F4044        65/72   13:22       41:31
1068  Beth Voelkel           F3539        60/65   13:22       41:31
1069  Kelly Hakow            F3539        61/65   13:22       41:31
1070  Paul Michaels          M6064        22/23   13:24       41:36
1071  Lily Erkander          F0115        41/46   13:26       41:44
1072  Megan Erkander         F2024        50/55   13:27       41:45
1073  Emelie Linke           F7074          4/4   13:31       41:57
1074  Bryn Hase              F2529        83/87   13:33       42:06
1075  Dawn Turnipseed        F4044        66/72   13:37       42:17
1076  Kelly Mekka            F3034        89/95   13:41       42:29
1077  Gretchen Batterman     F3034        90/95   13:45       42:43
1078  Laura Ostrowski        F2529        84/87   13:48       42:51
1079  Michael Dominiak       M5054        47/47   13:49       42:55
1080  Pete Davellis          M4549        72/72   13:51       43:02
1081  Jessica Wisdom         F4044        67/72   13:52       43:03
1082  Annemarie Domurat      F4044        68/72   13:55       43:13
1083  Luke Anders            M1619        34/35   13:59       43:25
1084  Kiersten Anders        F2024        51/55   13:59       43:25
1085  Irene Anders           F5054        27/34   13:59       43:27
1086  Bob McGill             M5559        39/41   14:02       43:35
1087  Joe Frederick          M5559        40/41   14:05       43:45
1088  Paul Gionfriddo        M7599          7/7   14:06       43:49
1089  Manuel Lopez           M7074          6/7   14:13       44:09
1090  Sophia Piraino         F0115        42/46   14:16       44:18
1091  Joe Reoch              M2529        51/51   14:20       44:32
1092  Jane Wilm              F5054        28/34   14:25       44:48
1093  Terry Wyhoski          F5054        29/34   14:26       44:49
1094  Gerri Linski           F6064         6/10   14:30       45:03
1095  Lucas Kloc             M3034        64/64   14:34       45:16
1096  Denise Kloc            F3034        91/95   14:35       45:16
1097  Lauren Walenski        F2529        85/87   14:37       45:23
1098  Sheila Stephans        F4044        69/72   14:37       45:24
1099  Paige Pitt             F2024        52/55   14:49       46:01
1100  Adobolia Bufford       M4044        60/60   14:53       46:15
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1101  Jasmine Bufford        F1619        60/60   14:54       46:18
1102  Ali Hoffman            F3539        62/65   15:04       46:47
1103  Grace Hoffman          F0115        43/46   15:04       46:48
1104  Joan Saigh             F4549        49/53   15:08       47:00
1105  Mary Ban               F3539        63/65   15:11       47:09
1106  Sandy Herriges         F4549        50/53   15:25       47:52
1107  Tammy Thompson         F4044        70/72   15:25       47:52
1108  Glen Kirchoffer        M7074          7/7   15:27       48:00
1109  Rebecca Holl           F3034        92/95   15:28       48:01
1110  Jessica Carriveau      F3539        64/65   15:36       48:26
1111  Amanda Pierce          F2024        53/55   15:38       48:34
1112  Adam Livingston        M2024        26/26   15:40       48:39
1113  Steve Wishau           M1619        35/35   15:40       48:40
1114  Kari Vincent           F3034        93/95   15:55       49:27
1115  Karen Davies           F6569          3/5   15:55       49:27
1116  Jenny Krynicki         F3539        65/65   15:56       49:28
1117  Patti Weber            F5054        30/34   16:08       50:06
1118  Courtney Vermillion    F3034        94/95   16:15       50:27
1119  Chris Schlosser        F5054        31/34   16:30       51:15
1120  Kyle Rivest            M6569        14/15   16:38       51:39
1121  Lynn Hauser            F6064         7/10   16:39       51:44
1122  Megan Ciechanowski     F2529        86/87   16:40       51:47
1123  Michelle Miesbauer     F2024        54/55   16:42       51:53
1124  Emily Coe              F2024        55/55   16:43       51:54
1125  Catherine Moe          F4549        51/53   16:45       52:01
1126  Elizabeth Moe          F0115        44/46   16:45       52:01
1127  Missie Wiltsie         F4044        71/72   16:49       52:13
1128  Cindy Reindl           F2529        87/87   16:49       52:13
1129  Kathleen Barbian       F4549        52/53   16:56       52:36
1130  Terese Singer          F5054        32/34   17:00       52:48
1131  Sarah Fischer          F3034        95/95   17:09       53:15
1132  Shirley Fischer        F6064         8/10   17:12       53:24
1133  Anneliese Vass         F0115        45/46   17:19       53:47
1134  Joanna Patterson       F5559        21/23   17:19       53:47
1135  Vicki Schreiber        F4044        72/72   17:19       53:48
1136  Marion Dow-Vass        F4549        53/53   17:25       54:07
1137  Debra Caruso           F5559        22/23   17:27       54:12
1138  Kathy Fermanich        F6569          4/5   17:41       54:56
1139  Julie McGill           F5559        23/23   18:11       56:29
1140  Helen Cordon           F6064         9/10   18:11       56:29
1141  Diana Tergerson        F6064        10/10   18:11       56:30
1142  Karen Bowers           F5054        33/34   18:13       56:35
1143  Colleen Brezgel        F5054        34/34   18:33       57:36
1144  Marcus Brezgel         M0115        36/36   18:33       57:36
1145  Bob Elliott            M6569        15/15   19:05       59:17
1146  Gina Elliott           F6569          5/5   19:08       59:25
1147  Lee Rozek              M6064        23/23   19:08       59:27
1148  Stephanie Rohde        F0115        46/46   19:53     1:01:44
1149  Donn Powers            M5559        41/41   23:52     1:14:07
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